
Grupa: 6km
Tropem Żbika po Zwiezionej Górze
Data: 2017-05-06

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Dominik Szumiec 00:27:25.0610122 Jasło JSC Jaslo
2 Kułak Adam 00:28:58.0370(+1:32)129 RÓWNE
3 Michał Ryba 00:32:28.9500(+5:3)115 Olchowa
4 Katarzyna Sidor 00:34:52.6260(+7:27)116 Rzeszów Spartan Race Training Group Rzeszów
5 Kułak Mateusz 00:34:56.8850(+7:30)130 RÓWNE
6 Urszula Honkisz-Godlewska 00:36:13.3720(+8:47)104 Krosno NOWY STYL GROUP RUNNING TEAM
7 Julia Nowik 00:36:58.5490(+9:32)112 Komańcza ŻBIK KOMAŃCZA
8 Paulina Siudak 00:37:01.8560(+9:35)118 Smolnik Smolnikowe Klimaty
9 Kamila Dubiel 00:37:09.3130(+9:44)103 Jawornik ŻBIK KOMAŃCZA
10 Przemek Siudak 00:37:11.5130(+9:46)119 Smolnik Smolnikowe Klimaty
11 Urszula Wałachowska 00:37:36.0980(+10:11)123 Hoczew
12 Ruśnica Anna 00:39:17.7790(+11:51)128 Tajęcina Spartan Race Trainig Group Rzeszów
13 Iwona Kus 00:39:17.7870(+11:51)109 Rzeszów
14 Brania Gabriela 00:40:08.7920(+12:43)126 Sanok
15 Artur Żebrakowski 00:42:38.3650(+15:12)125 Rzeszów Spartan Race Training Group Rzeszów
16 Sabina Czapla 01:07:46.2940(+40:21)102 Wola Sękowa
17 Sałaciak  Marcin 01:07:46.3410(+40:21)127 Rzepedź
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Płeć: K
Grupa: 6 kmTropem Żbika po Zwiezionej Górze

Data: 2017-05-06

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Katarzyna Sidor 00:34:52.6260116 Rzeszów Spartan Race Training Group Rzeszów
2 Urszula Honkisz-Godlewska 00:36:13.3720(+1:20)104 Krosno NOWY STYL GROUP RUNNING TEAM
3 Julia Nowik 00:36:58.5490(+2:5)112 Komańcza ŻBIK KOMAŃCZA
4 Paulina Siudak 00:37:01.8560(+2:8)118 Smolnik Smolnikowe Klimaty
5 Kamila Dubiel 00:37:09.3130(+2:17)103 Jawornik ŻBIK KOMAŃCZA
6 Urszula Wałachowska 00:37:36.0980(+2:44)123 Hoczew
7 Ruśnica Anna 00:39:17.7790(+4:24)128 Tajęcina Spartan Race Trainig Group Rzeszów
8 Iwona Kus 00:39:17.7870(+4:24)109 Rzeszów
9 Brania Gabriela 00:40:08.7920(+5:16)126 Sanok
10 Sabina Czapla 01:07:46.2940(+32:53)102 Wola Sękowa
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Płeć: M
Grupa: 6 kmTropem Żbika po Zwiezionej Górze

Data: 2017-05-06

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Dominik Szumiec 00:27:25.0610122 Jasło JSC Jaslo
2 Kułak Adam 00:28:58.0370(+1:32)129 RÓWNE
3 Michał Ryba 00:32:28.9500(+5:3)115 Olchowa
4 Kułak Mateusz 00:34:56.8850(+7:30)130 RÓWNE
5 Przemek Siudak 00:37:11.5130(+9:46)119 Smolnik Smolnikowe Klimaty
6 Artur Żebrakowski 00:42:38.3650(+15:12)125 Rzeszów Spartan Race Training Group Rzeszów
7 Sałaciak  Marcin 01:07:46.3410(+40:21)127 Rzepedź

www.kepasport.pl  /  e-mail: kontakt@kepasport.pl    /   tel.:  604 392 461   /  tel.: 665 611 079 strona: 1 z 1


	open-6km-duszatyn
	women6km
	men6km

